

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file the Special Leave Petitions is
granted.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petitions as well
as on the prayer for interim relief.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master