

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21310/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2009 in RFA No.2520/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GR.MOHALI AREA DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHEELA RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

With

SLP(C) NO. 21307 OF 2010

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 07/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report dated 9th April, 2011.

On request of the learned counsel, the petitioner
is given a further period of four weeks to remove the
defects.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master