

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1139/2011

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JARNAIL KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Binay K. Das, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Counsel for the petitioner has filed the proof of dasti in relation to Respondent Nos. 1 & 3. No appearance for them. Respondent No. 2 has already been served by post. Service is complete. No further steps. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

		(SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar	
j			